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Please specify reel model number and
number in reel foot when ordering parts.

Vid bestéllning av reservdelar bor alltid
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rulltyp och nummerbeteckning under
rullfoten anges

PART#

1380573
1280904
1280905
1280906
1313502
1125732
1125733
1313359
1185695
1124201
1280907
1125806
1125736
1129323
1380574
1185912
1289969
1125745
1380524
1380525
1380526
1116183
1252059
1380575
1252077
1124201
1380528
1116186
1380529
1144221
1380530
1251634

DESCRIPTION

FRAME

LINE GUIDE

LEVEL WIND TUBE
WORM SHAFT
WORM SHAFT BUSHING
WORM SHAFT GEAR
WORM SHAFT PIN
WORM SHAFT PIN HOLDER
WASHER

RETAINER

LINE GUIDE SHAFT
PAWL

WASHER

LINE GUIDE NUT
FRONT COVER
SCREW

KICK LEVER

KICK LEVER SPRING
CLUTCH SPRING
LIFT CURVE

LIFT CURVE PLATE
SCREW

SCREW

THUMB BAR

THUMB BAR SCREW
RETAINER

WASHER

BALL BEARING

MAIN GEAR SHAFT PLATE
SCREW

WASHER

LEVEL WIND GEAR

#

33
34
35
36
37
40
41
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
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52
53
54
57
58
60
61
63
64
65
68
69
70
71
76
77

63

PART#

1380531
1125756
1281133
1190697
1190698
1144201
1118994
1257782
1125753
1116237
1125808
1380532
1116226
1313476
1306819
1380576
1185714
1125827
1104790
1125829
1125828
1302712
1144213
1185915
1185915
1252081
1117208
1380577
1117205
1380578
1380579
1214326
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40D

Ambassadeur BLACK MAX3 2500

1365366,1365367

DESCRIPTION

MAIN GEAR SHAFT
RATCHET

DRAG WASHER
MAIN GEAR

DRAG WASHER
PRESSURE WASHER
WASHER

IAR SLEEVE

YOKE

SPRING

PINION

LOCKPIN
RETAINER

SPRING

ONE WAY CLUTCH
GEAR SIDE PLATE
O-RING

BALL BEARING
RING

FRICTION WASHER
RUBBER WASHER
BRAKE KNOB
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

WASHER

SPRING WASHER
STAR WHEEL
WASHER

HANDLE

HANDLE KNOB CAP
HANDLE NUT
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89
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94
95
96
100
101
102
103

PART#

1380560
1203262
1380580
1187625
1187619
1380581
1380540
1125791
1185923
1380541
1187623
1252096
1252095
1116222
1185770
1125797
1125827
1104790
1380582
1380583
1380584
1380585

34-13143-0

DESCRIPTION

HANDLE NUT COVER
SCREW

SPOOL

BALL BEARING
SPOOL SHAFT PIN
PALM SIDE PLATE
MAG DIAL

CLICK SPRING

SLIDE CAM

BEARING HOUSING
SPRING

MAGNET PLATE
MAGNET HOLDER
MAGNET

SCREW

FRICTION WASHER
BALL BEARING

RING

GEAR SIDE COMPLETE
HANDLE COMPLETE
SPOOL COMPLETE
PALM SIDE COMPLETE



